
 
 

Moss-Thorns Gallery of Art, Rarick Hall Room 102 
Gallery Hours: Monday- Friday, 8:30 - 4:00 p.m. 

 

Summer 2018 
 
May 18 – Aug 17 Closed 
 

Fall 2018 
 
Aug 24 – Sept 14 Moss-Thorns Collection Exhibition 
 Reception, Friday, August 24, 6:00–9:00 p.m. (Fall Gallery Walk) 

Sept 21 – Oct 26 Art & Design Alumni Exhibition 
 Reception, Friday, Sept 21, 7:00–9:00 p.m. 

Sept 27 – Sept 29 Art & Design Alumni Reunion 
 Homecoming 2018 

Nov 2 – Nov 16 Interior Design IIDA Student Chapter Exhibition 
 Reception, Friday, November 2, 7:00–9:00 p.m. 

Nov 23 – Dec 14 Art & Design Faculty Exhibition 
 Reception, Friday, December 7, 6:00–9:00 p.m. (Winter Gallery Walk) 
 

Spring 2019 
 
Jan 4 – Jan 25 Brian Hutchinson Solo Exhibition 
 Reception, Friday, January 4, 7:00–9:00 p.m. 

Feb 1 – Feb 22 Jee Hwang Solo Exhibition  
 Reception, Friday, February 1, 7:00–9:00 p.m. 

Mar 1 – Mar 22 Graphic Design BFA Exhibition 
 Reception, Friday, March 1, 7:00–9:00 p.m. 

Mar 29 – April 19 Annual Student Honors Exhibition 
 Reception, Friday, March 29, 7:00–9:00 p.m. 

April 17  45th Annual High School Art Exhibition 
 Gross Memorial Coliseum, 8:00–10:00 a.m. 

April 26 – May 10 Fatimah Alhazmy MFA Thesis Exhibition, Ceramics 
 Reception, Friday, April 26, 6:00–9:00 p.m. (Spring Gallery Walk) 

Summer 2019 
 
May 17 – June 13 The Collective Works of Ron Michael & Robert Joy 
 Reception, Friday, July 13, 7:00–9:00 p.m.  

June 14 – June 21 Jacque McDonald, MFA Thesis Exhibition, Ceramics 
 Reception, Friday, June 21, 6:00–9:00 p.m. (Summer Gallery Walk) 

June 28 – July 19 Closed 
   

July 26 – Aug 2 Closed  
 
 
****MOVING TO NEW BUILDING AND NEW GALLERY SOMETIME END OF SUMMER 2019**** 
 
  




